
13 Reading Station | Woodley circular
via Bulmershe | Woodley | Chequers

to school am

Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EM 7.45

Cemetery Junction 7.52

London Road The Drive 7.55

Bulmershe Sports Centre for school 8.05

from school pm

Bulmershe Sports Centre for school 3.15

London Road The Drive 3.22

Cemetery Junction 3.26

Central Reading Blagrave Street 3.33

14

to school am am

Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EM 7.30 7.40

Cemetery Junction 7.37 7.47

London Road The Drive 7.41 7.51

Sheherds Hill Top 7.45 7.55

Chequers Headley Road 7.51

Woodley Piazza 7.59

Sandford Lane 8.04

Thatchers 8.15 x

Bulmershe Sports Centre for school 8.19 7.59

from school pm pm

Bulmershe Sports Centre for school 3.36

Bulmershe School 3.15 x

Thatchers 3.38

Sandford Lane 3.48

Woodley Piazza 3.51

Chequers Beechwood Avenue x 4.00

Sheherds Hill Top 3.18 4.05

London Road The Drive 3.23 4.10

Cemetery Junction 3.27 4.14

Central Reading Blagrave Street 3.36 4.23

getting to & from Bulmershe School

Orange 13 & 14 are circular routes, use one service in one direction and 
the other when returning.

81 Caversham Heights | Bulmershe School
via Abbey School | Reading School | St Joseph’s Convent

to school am

St Andrews Church 7.00

Shepherds Lane 7.07

St Peter’s Avenue 7.13

Caversham Library 7.29

Morgan Road 7.42

St Joseph’s College 7.50

Christchurch Green 7.53

Bulmershe Sports Centre for school 8.16

pm

3.12
3.27
3.35
3.38
3.48
3.58
4.08
4.11
4.15

from school
Bulmershe School 
St Joseph’s College
RBH South Wing
St Joseph’s College arr
St Joseph’s College dep
Morgan Road
Caversham Library
St Andrew’s Church 
Shepherd’s Lane
St Peter’s Avenue 4.18
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13

14

14




