13

Reading Station | Woodley circular via Bulmershe | Woodley | Chequers

to school	am
Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EM	7.45
Cemetery Junction	7.52
London Road The Drive	7.55
Bulmershe Sports Centre for school	8.05
from school	pm
Bulmershe Sports Centre for school	3.15
London Road The Drive	3.22
Cemetery Junction	3.26
Central Reading Blagrave Street	3.33

to school	am	am
Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EM	7.30	7.40
Cemetery Junction	7.37	7.47
London Road The Drive	7.41	7.51
Sheherds Hill Top	7.45	7.55
Chequers Headley Road	7.51	
Woodley Piazza	7.59	
Sandford Lane	8.04	
Thatchers	8.15	+
Bulmershe Sports Centre for school	8.19	7.59

from school	pm	pm
Bulmershe Sports Centre for school		3.36
Bulmershe School	3.15	•
Thatchers		3.38
Sandford Lane		3.48
Woodley Piazza		3.51
Chequers Beechwood Avenue	+	4.00
Sheherds Hill Top	3.18	4.05
London Road The Drive	3.23	4.10
Cemetery Junction	3.27	4.14
Central Reading Blagrave Street	3.36	4.23

Orange 13 & 14 are circular routes, use one service in one direction and the other when returning.

Caversham Heights | Bulmershe School via Abbey School | Reading School | St Joseph's Convent

to school	am
St Andrews Church	7.00
Shepherds Lane	7.07
St Peter's Avenue	7.13
Caversham Library	7.29
Morgan Road	7.42
St Joseph's College	7.50
Christchurch Green	7.53
Bulmershe Sports Centre for school	8.16

from school	pm
Bulmershe School	3.12
St Joseph's College	3.27
RBH South Wing	3.35
St Joseph's College arr	3.38
St Joseph's College dep	3.48
Morgan Road	3.58
Caversham Library	4.08
St Andrew's Church	4.11
Shepherd's Lane	4.15
St Peter's Avenue	4.18